12-Nov-25

12-Nov-25

Board Meeting Outcome- Day, date and time of the 7th Annual General Meeting, appointment of scrutinizer, Updated “Code of

Practices and Procedures for Fair Disclosure of Unpublished Price Sensitive Information”, grant of fresh 5900 (Five Thousand

Nine Hundred) Employee Stock Options under the existing “Entero Employee Stock Option Plan 2023

Intimation for grant of 5900 Options pursuant to "Entero Employees Stock Options Plan 2023" to the eligible employees of the

Company
Intimation for Code of Practices and Procedure for fair disclosure of UPSI